GREG PEREIRA

NOWACTORS

PERTH

MELBOURNE

SYDNEY

Tel + 61 8 9201 1822
Mobile 0434 022 603
Email perth@nowactors.com.au

THEATRE
YEAR
2015
2013

2000

2000
2000
1996
1996
1996
1995
1993
1993
1993
1990

TRAINING
YEAR
2012-2013
1998
1994
1993
1991
1990
1990

FILM
YEAR

2020
2019

2018

2016

2015

2014

PLAY (lead / support)

The Kitty Klaxton Show

The Rocky Horror Tribute Dinner Show
(Lead)

Robin Hood & The Babes in the Woods
(Lead)

Old Time Music Hall (Lead)

The Walrus & The Carpenter (Lead)
Gypsy (Support)

Waiting for Lefty (Lead)

Pardon my Privates (Lead)

Grease (Lead)

Canterbury Tales (Lead)

Dracula Spectacular (Lead)

Bedroom Farce (Lead)

Kaff Theatre Short Plays (Lead)

COURSE

Cert Il & IV Film & Television Audition
for Theatre Course

Audition for Theatre Course

Balcatta Theatre Workshop

Audition for Theatre Course

Kaff Theatre Course

Drama Classes

TITLE (lead / support)

Heretics (Support & 1st AD)
The Dinner Guest (Lead)
One Man's Struggle (Lead)
Sheet Films Skits (Lead)
Garage Sale (Lead)

Dirt Music (Support)

Dominated (Lead)

Closer Than You Think (Lead)
Collect-A-Mania (Lead)
Karma Calling (Crew)

From Page To Stage (Lead)
The Kitty Klaxton Show (Lead)
Kanyana Wildlife (Lead)
Flashback (Crew)

DIRECTOR
Andrew Simpson
Andrew Simpson

Mike Butler

Maggie Box
Maggie Box
Alex Poor

Rose McKenna
Peter Fowler
Mike Butler
Alan

Susan Vincent
Susan Vincent
Wilson McCaskill

Year of Birth: 1968
Height: 180cm
Weight: 85kg
Chest: 107cm

Suit Size: 40
Waist: 104cm
Neck: 44cm
Sleeve: 68cm
Coat: Long
Inseam: 84cm
Head: 61.6cm
Glove: 23

Shoe Size: 9.5
Hair: Light Brown
Eyes: Hazel/Green

VENUE / PRODUCER
Blue Room Theatre
Friends Restaurant

Harbour Theatre

Maggie Box Theatre

Maggie Box Theatre
Limelight Theatre

The Irish Club

Whitehouse Function Centre
Roleystone Theatre

Stirling Theatre

Melville Theatre

Stirling Theatre

Kaff Theatre

TEACHER / INSTITUTION
Peter Wharram/Central Tafe

WAAPA

WAAPA

Adrian Mulraney
WAAPA

Dean McCaskill

Nigel Rideout/WAAPA

DIRECTOR

Adon Blake
Adon Blake
Greg Pereira
Greg/Adon/Jack
Adon Blake
Gregor Jordan

Jack Stevenson
Jack Stevenson
Greg Pereira
Greg Pereira
Andrew Simpson

Greg Pereira
Greg Pereira

PRODUCER

Full Heart Films

Full Heart Films

Stepping Stone Productions
Sheet Films

Full Heart Films

Aquarius Films, Cornerstone Pictures, Film4,

Screenwest & Wildgaze Films.
A-Tech Productions

A-Tech Productions

Stepping Stone Productions

Stepping Stone Productions

Stepping Stone Productions
Stepping Stone Productions


mailto:perth@nowactors.com.au

2013 Paper Plans (Support) Robert Connolly Arena Media
NYPDCentral Tafe (Support) James Bogle Central Tafe
2012 21 Aberdeen St (Lead) Jack Stevenson Central Tafe
Lost with Lynch (Support) Greg Pereira Central Tafe
Premonition (Support) Greg Pereira Central Tafe
TV/COMMERCIALS
YEAR TITLE (100% extra) DIRECTOR PRODUCER
2021 Lotterywest Pitch: Robert Woods Sandbox
"Hooray for the lotter'ee"
Water Corporation TVC: Mike Corte Captiv8
"Complete Home Filtration".
2019 Internode (Geek History) Richard Vilensky Sandbox Productions
2018 Crown Casino TVC (Extra) Andreas Smetana Toesox Productions ABC
2018 The Heights (Extra) James Bogle Drew TV Studios Toesox
2015 Lotterywest TVC (Featured) Kendell Andrew Productions
2014 The Kitty Klaxton Show Trailers Simpson Paul Stepping Stone Prod
2013 The Richmond Foundation TVC Komadina Yianni Beautiful Pictures 50
2013 BHP Billiton Training Video Warnock Kaliber
2013 Yoga Class Forrest Chase (Extra) City of Perth
Brownes Chill TVC Steve Vojkovic Meerkats
1990 TV Miniseries (Extra) Channel7
Western Power TVC (Lead) Channel7
OTHER JOBS Sunday Times TVC (Extra) Sunday Times
YEAR
2013
TITLE ROLE
Just Improvise Theatre Group Director
“Zeigeist” Theatre Show. Director
‘Shake at the Knees’ Music Video Producer
Central Tafe Corporate Video Work Experience
Central Tafe Student Awards Technical Director & Airspeed
Global TV/Fox Sports Camera Assistant
Sweet n Sour TV Show Cameraman & Editor
2012
Global TV/Fox Sports
Daniel and The Search For A New Cameraman
Housemate Web series. Producer
Channel 7 Telethon Writer
Roof Top City Grip Assistant
The Intruder Short Film Co-Director
Central Tafe Road Safety Ad Writer, Editor & Director
Central & Global Partnership Launch Writer & Director
There’s a New Truck in Town Short Film Cameraman
The Maestro Short Film Production Runner
Sweet n Sour TV Show Writer, Editor & Director
The Owl Short Film
The Parrot Short Film
SKILLS

Filmmaking, video editing, cameraman, singing (Baritone), dancing, Elvis Presley impersonation, guitar, golf, gym, lighting gaffer,
sound recordist, CCUs, graphics, photography, script writing, drawing, computing, first aid course & hold a C class drivers licence.





