GREG PEREIRA



Tel + 61 8 9201 1822 Mobile 0434 022 603

Email perth@nowactors.com.au

Height: 180cm Weight: 85kg Chest: 107cm Suit Size: 40 Waist: 104cm Neck: 44cm Sleeve: 68cm Coat: Long Inseam: 84cm Head: 61.6cm Glove: 23 Shoe Size: 9.5 Hair: Light Brown

Year of Birth: 1968

THEATRE			Eyes: Hazel/Green
THEATRE YEAR	PLAY (lead / support)	DIRECTOR	VENUE / PRODUCER
2015	The Kitty Klaxton Show	Andrew Simpson	Blue Room Theatre
2013	The Rocky Horror Tribute Dinner Show (Lead)	Andrew Simpson	Friends Restaurant
2000	Robin Hood & The Babes in the Woods (Lead)	Mike Butler	Harbour Theatre
2000	Old Time Music Hall (Lead)	Maggie Box	Maggie Box Theatre
2000	The Walrus & The Carpenter (Lead)	Maggie Box	Maggie Box Theatre
1996	Gypsy (Support)	Alex Poor	Limelight Theatre
1996	Waiting for Lefty (Lead)	Rose McKenna	The Irish Club
1996	Pardon my Privates (Lead)	Peter Fowler	Whitehouse Function Centre
1995	Grease (Lead)	Mike Butler	Roleystone Theatre
1993	Canterbury Tales (Lead)	Alan	Stirling Theatre
1993	Dracula Spectacular (Lead)	Susan Vincent	Melville Theatre
1993	Bedroom Farce (Lead)	Susan Vincent	Stirling Theatre
1990	Kaff Theatre Short Plays (Lead)	Wilson McCaskill	Kaff Theatre

TRAINING			
YEAR	COURSE	TEACHER / INSTITUT	TION
2012-2013	Cert III & IV Film & Television Audition	Peter Wharram/Cen	tral Tafe
1998	for Theatre Course	WAAPA	
1994	Audition for Theatre Course	WAAPA	
1993	Balcatta Theatre Workshop	Adrian Mulraney	
1991	Audition for Theatre Course	WAAPA	
1990	Kaff Theatre Course	Dean McCaskill	
1990	Drama Classes	Nigel Rideout/WAAF	PA .
FILM		DIRECTOR	PRODUCER
YEAR	TITLE (lead / support)		
	Haratias (Support 9 1st AD)	Adon Blake	Full Heart Films
2020 2019	Heretics (Support & 1st AD) The Dinner Guest (Lead)	Adon Blake	Full Heart Films
2019	One Man's Struggle (Lead)	Greg Pereira	Stepping Stone Productions
	Sheet Films Skits (Lead)	Greg/Adon/Jack	Sheet Films
2018	Garage Sale (Lead)	Adon Blake	Full Heart Films
2010	Dirt Music (Support)	Gregor Jordan	Aquarius Films, Cornerstone Pictures, Film4,
	on thruste (support)		Screenwest & Wildgaze Films.
2016	Dominated (Lead)	Jack Stevenson	A-Tech Productions
	Closer Than You Think (Lead)	Jack Stevenson	A-Tech Productions
2015	Collect-A-Mania (Lead) Karma Calling (Crew)	Greg Pereira	
		-	Stepping Stone Productions
	From Page To Stage (Lead)	Greg Pereira	
	The Kitty Klaxton Show (Lead)	Andrew Simpson	Stepping Stone Productions
2014	Kanyana Wildlife (Lead)	Greg Pereira	Stanning Stane Braductions
	Flashback (Crew)	Greg Pereira	Stepping Stone Productions Stepping Stone Productions

Stepping Stone Productions

2013	Paper Plans (Support)	Robert Connolly	Arena Media
2012	NYPDCentral Tafe (Support)	James Bogle	Central Tafe
	21 Aberdeen St (Lead)	Jack Stevenson	Central Tafe
	Lost with Lynch (Support)	Greg Pereira	Central Tafe
	Premonition (Support)	Greg Pereira	Central Tafe

TV/COMMERCIALS

YEAR	TITLE (100% extra)	DIRECTOR	PRODUCER
2021	Lotterywest Pitch:	Robert Woods	Sandbox
	"Hooray for the lotter'ee"		
	Water Corporation TVC:	Mike Corte	Captiv8
	"Complete Home Filtration".		
2019	Internode (Geek History)	Richard Vilensky	Sandbox Productions
2018	Crown Casino TVC (Extra)	Andreas Smetana	Toesox Productions ABC
2018	The Heights (Extra)	James Bogle Drew	TV Studios Toesox
2015	Lotterywest TVC (Featured)	Kendell Andrew	Productions
2014	The Kitty Klaxton Show Trailers	Simpson Paul	Stepping Stone Prod
2013	The Richmond Foundation TVC	Komadina Yianni	Beautiful Pictures 50
2013	BHP Billiton Training Video	Warnock	Kaliber
2013	Yoga Class Forrest Chase (Extra)		City of Perth
	Brownes Chill TVC	Steve Vojkovic	Meerkats
1990	TV Miniseries (Extra)		Channel7
	Western Power TVC (Lead)		Channel7
OTHER JOBS	Sunday Times TVC (Extra)		Sunday Times

YEAR

2013

2013		
	TITLE	ROLE
	Just Improvise Theatre Group	Director
	"Zeigeist" Theatre Show.	Director
	'Shake at the Knees' Music Video	Producer
	Central Tafe Corporate Video	Work Experience
	Central Tafe Student Awards	Technical Director & Airspeed
	Global TV/Fox Sports	Camera Assistant
2012	Sweet n Sour TV Show	Cameraman & Editor
2012	Global TV/Fox Sports	
	Daniel and The Search For A New	Cameraman
	Housemate Web series.	Producer
	Channel 7 Telethon	Writer
	Roof Top City	Grip Assistant
	The Intruder Short Film	Co-Director
	Central Tafe Road Safety Ad	Writer, Editor & Director
	Central & Global Partnership Launch	Writer & Director
	There's a New Truck in Town Short Film	Cameraman
	The Maestro Short Film	Production Runner
	Sweet n Sour TV Show	Writer, Editor & Director
	The Owl Short Film	
	The Parrot Short Film	

SKILLS

Filmmaking, video editing, cameraman, singing (Baritone), dancing, Elvis Presley impersonation, guitar, golf, gym, lighting gaffer, sound recordist, CCUs, graphics, photography, script writing, drawing, computing, first aid course & hold a C class drivers licence.